COAST GUARD INSTITUTE
UNOFFICIAL STUDENT TRANSCRIPT

STUDENT DATA:
NAME : ROADMAP*S DEGREE EMPL #: none RANK: CWO2

The following information is extracted from the American Council on Education Guide to the
Evaluation of Educational Experiences in the Armed Services. The course records detail
information found in the service member®s personnel and training records.

[ MILITARY EXPERIENTIAL LEARNING CREDIT: ]

AVIATION MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN (CGR-AMT-002)
Skill Level AMT1 (12703 - Present)
CREDIT: LL/UL: AREA OF APPLICATION:

1.00 LL S Cleaning and corrosion control
1.00 LL S Ground operation and servicing
3.00 LL S Aircraft maintenance and troubleshooting
1.00 LL S Flight control systems
4.00 LL S Computer software applications
3.00 LL S Aircraft fuel systems
3.00 LL S Assembly and rigging
3.00 LL S Aircraft landing gear systems
1.00 LL S Propeller systems
1.00 LL S Metal fabrication and repair
3.00 LL S Basic aircraft electricity
3.00 LL S Turbine engine inspections
1.00 LL S cabin atmosphere controls
2.00 LL S Personnel supervision
AVIATION MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN (CGR-AMT-002)

Skill Level AMT2 (12/03 - Present)
CREDIT: LL/UL:  AREA OF APPLICATION:

1.00 LL S Cleaning and corrosion control
1.00 LL S Ground operation and servicing
2.00 LL S Aircraft maintenance and troubleshooting
1.00 LL S Flight control systems

3.00 LL S Computer software applications
3.00 LL S Aircraft fuel systems

3.00 LL S Assembly and rigging

3.00 LL S Aircraft landing gear systems
1.00 LL S Propeller systems

1.00 LL S Metal fabrication and repair
3.00 LL S Basic aircraft electricity
3.00 LL S Turbine engine inspections
1.00 LL S cabin atmosphere controls

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY: Per the Family Education and Privacy Act of 1974, do not release this information. pg 1



@AME:ROADMAP'S DEGREE

EMPL #: none

)

AVIATION MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN
Skill Level AMT3 (12/03 - Present)
LL/UL:

CREDIT:
1.

A

CREDIT:

=

WRPRPRPWPRPWWREPWWW-MR AP

1
1
1
3
3
3.
3
1
1
3
\"

00
.00
-00
.00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
.00
-00

.00
.00
-00
.00
.00
.00
.00
-00
.00
.00
-00
.00
.00
.00
-00
.00
.00

LL
LL
LL
LL
LL
LL
LL
LL
LL
LL
LL

VDL ununnunmunnonuom

wn

AREA OF APPLICATION:

Cleaning and corrosion control
Ground operation and servicing
Aircraft maintenance and troubleshooting
Flight control systems
Computer software applications
Aircraft fuel systems

Assembly and rigging

Aircraft landing gear systems
Propeller systems

Metal fabrication and repair
Basic aircraft electricity

IATION MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN

Skill Level AMTC (12703 - Present)
LL/UL:

LL
LL
LL
LL
LL
LL
LL
LL
LL
LL
LL
LL
LL
LL
UL
UL
UL

wn

DU unuuuouuounnmuomonmnonuonuon

AREA OF APPLICATION:

Cleaning and corrosion control
Ground operation and servicing
Aircraft maintenance and troubleshooting
Flight control systems
Computer software applications
Aircraft fuel systems

Assembly and rigging

Aircraft landing gear systems
Propeller systems

Metal fabrication and repair
Basic aircraft electricity
Turbine engine inspections
cabin atmosphere controls
Personnel supervision
Financial management

Project management

Operations management

AVIATION MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN
Skill Level AMTCM (12/03 - Present)
CREDIT: LL/UL:

1.

WPkFRP WWPFRPRWWWAPELPR

FOR

00
-00
.00
.00
.00
-00
.00
.00
.00
-00
.00
.00

LL
LL
LL
LL
LL
LL
LL
LL
LL
LL
LL
LL

wn

VDL ununnunmnunnnmonun

AREA OF APPLICATION:

Cleaning and corrosion control
Ground operation and servicing
Flight control systems
Computer software applications
Aircraft fuel systems
Assembly and rigging

Aircraft landing gear systems
Propeller systems

Basic aircraft electricity
Turbine engine inspections
cabin atmosphere controls
Personnel supervision

(CGR-AMT-002)

(CGR-AMT-002)

(CGR-AMT-002)

OFFICIAL USE ONLY: Per the Family Education and Privacy Act of 1974, do not release this information. pg 2



@AME:ROADMAP'S DEGREE EMPL #: none j

2.00 uL s Financial management
3.00 uL S Project management
4.00 uL s Management practicum
4 .00 UL S Human resource management
4.00 LL S Aircraft maintenance and troubleshooting
3.00 uL S Operations management
1.00 LL S Metal fabrication and repair
AVIATION MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN (CGR-AMT-002)

Skill Level AMTCS (12/03 - Present)
CREDIT: LL/UL:

AREA OF APPLICATION:

1.00 LL S Cleaning and corrosion control
1.00 LL S Ground operation and servicing
1.00 LL S Flight control systems
4.00 LL S Computer software applications
3.00 LL S Aircraft fuel systems
3.00 LL S Assembly and rigging
3.00 LL S Aircraft landing gear systems
1.00 LL S Propeller systems
3.00 LL S Basic aircraft electricity
3.00 LL S Turbine engine iInspections
1.00 LL S cabin atmosphere controls
3.00 LL S Personnel supervision
1.00 uL s Financial management
2.00 uL S Project management
3.00 uL s Management operations
3.00 uL S Management practicum
3.00 UL S Human resource management
AVIATION ENGINEERING (CGW-AVI-002)
Skill Level CWO (10/94 - Present)
CREDIT: LL/UL:  AREA OF APPLICATION:
3.00 LL S Technical communications
3.00 LL S Personnel supervision
3.00 LL S Field experience in aviation maintenance systems operations
3.00 uL s Organizational management
3.00 uL s Management problems
3.00 uL s Budget administration
3.00 uL s Field experience in management
[ MILITARY TRAINING CREDIT: ]
AVIATION MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN (AMT-A), CLASS A (CG-1715-0154)

CREDIT: LL/UL:

3.00
3.00
5.00
1.00
2.00

LL
LL
LL
LL
LL

S

n nuunuwm

(10/98 - Present)

AREA OF APPLICATION:

Aircraft sheet metal repair

Basic electricity

Composite structures

Aircraft flight controls

Aircraft hydraulics and landing gear

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY: Per the Family Education and Privacy Act of 1974, do not release this information. pg 3



@AME:ROADMAP'S DEGREE EMPL #: none

2.00

LL

S

Turbine engine technology

AVIATION MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN SECOND CLASS BY CORRESPONDENCE

CREDIT:
1.00
1.00
2.00
1.00

LL/UL:
LL S
LL S
LL S
LL S

(07/98 - Present)

AREA OF APPLICATION:

Aircraft maintenance publications
Aircraft inspections

Aircraft sheetmetal structures
Turbine overhaul and inspection

AVIATION MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN BY CORRESPONDENCE

CREDIT: LL/UL:

3.00

RECRUIT TRAINING

CREDIT:
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

LL

S

LL/UL:
LL S
LL S
LL S
LL S
LL S

(10/98 - Present)

AREA OF APPLICATION:
Aircraft components supply and maintenance

(BASIC TRAINING)
(08703 - Present)

AREA OF APPLICATION:

Military science

Personal fitness/conditioning
Personal health and first aid
Beginning swimming
Boating/seamanship

(CG-1717-0011)

(CG-1717-0012)

(CG-2205-0035)

TRADITIONAL COLLEGE CREDIT:

NONE

NON-TRADITIONAL COLLEGE CREDIT:

NONE

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY: Per the Family Education and Privacy Act of 1974, do not release this information. pg 4



Evaluation completed by: Charles Morrison On: 04 May 2007

NOTE:
This 1s an unofficial evaluation. Please compare it to information In your training summary
in the CGHRMS database. Any discrepancies should be corrected in the CGHRMS database prior
to requesting an official transcript.

As you review the evaluation, you may notice certain courses/schools which are not included on
your Ffinal evaluation. There are a number of reasons why this happens. Some of the most
frequent reasons are that the course/school:

O was not evaluated for college credit at the time of your participation.
O has not been evaluated because it does not meet the necessary criteria.
(40 contact hours, end-of-course examination,etc.)

(O the course/school is conducted by an organization not recognized by the U.S.
Department of Educaton and the the Council for Higher Education Accreditation.



