

COAST GUARD INSTITUTE UNOFFICIAL STUDENT TRANSCRIPT



STUDENT DATA: NAME: ROADMAP'S DEGREE

EMPL #: none

RANK: CWO2

The following information is extracted from the American Council on Education Guide to the Evaluation of Educational Experiences in the Armed Services. The course records detail information found in the service member's personnel and training records.

MILITARY EXPERIENTIAL LEARNING CREDIT:

AVIATION MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN

Skill Level AMT1 (12/03 - Present)

CREDIT: LL/UL: AREA OF APPLICATION:

1.00	LL	S	Cleaning and corrosion control
1.00	LL	S	Ground operation and servicing
3.00	LL	S	Aircraft maintenance and troubleshooting
1.00	LL	S	Flight control systems
4.00	LL	S	Computer software applications
3.00	LL	S	Aircraft fuel systems
3.00	LL	S	Assembly and rigging
3.00	LL	S	Aircraft landing gear systems
1.00	LL	S	Propeller systems
1.00	LL	S	Metal fabrication and repair
3.00	LL	S	Basic aircraft electricity
3.00	LL	S	Turbine engine inspections
1.00	LL	S	cabin atmosphere controls
2.00	LL	S	Personnel supervision

AVIATION MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN

	Ski	11	Level AMT2 (12/03 - Present)
CREDIT:	LL/U	п.:	AREA OF APPLICATION:
1.00	LL	S	Cleaning and corrosion control
1.00	LL	S	Ground operation and servicing
2.00	LL	S	Aircraft maintenance and troubleshooting
1.00	LL	S	Flight control systems
3.00	LL	S	Computer software applications
3.00	LL	S	Aircraft fuel systems
3.00	LL	S	Assembly and rigging
3.00	LL	S	Aircraft landing gear systems
1.00	LL	S	Propeller systems
1.00	LL	S	Metal fabrication and repair
3.00	LL	S	Basic aircraft electricity
3.00	LL	S	Turbine engine inspections
1.00	LL	S	cabin atmosphere controls

(CGR-AMT-002)

(CGR-AMT-002)

AVIATION MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN

Skill Level AMT3 (12/03 - Present)

EMPL #: none

CREDIT: LL/UL: AREA OF APPLICATION:

-	•		
1.00	LL	S	Cleaning and corrosion control
1.00	LL	S	Ground operation and servicing
1.00	LL	S	Aircraft maintenance and troubleshooting
1.00	LL	S	Flight control systems
3.00	LL	S	Computer software applications
3.00	LL	S	Aircraft fuel systems
3.00	LL	S	Assembly and rigging
3.00	LL	S	Aircraft landing gear systems
1.00	LL	S	Propeller systems
1.00	LL	S	Metal fabrication and repair
3.00	LL	S	Basic aircraft electricity

AVIATION MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN

Skill Level AMTC (12/03 - Present)

CREDIT:	LL/U	JL:	AREA OF APPLICATION:
1.00	LL	S	Cleaning and corrosion control
1.00	LL	S	Ground operation and servicing
4.00	LL	S	Aircraft maintenance and troubleshooting
1.00	LL	S	Flight control systems
4.00	LL	S	Computer software applications
3.00	LL	S	Aircraft fuel systems
3.00	LL	S	Assembly and rigging
3.00	LL	S	Aircraft landing gear systems
1.00	LL	S	Propeller systems
1.00	LL	S	Metal fabrication and repair
3.00	LL	S	Basic aircraft electricity
3.00	LL	S	Turbine engine inspections
1.00	LL	S	cabin atmosphere controls
3.00	LL	S	Personnel supervision
1.00	UL	S	Financial management
1.00	UL	S	Project management
3.00	UL	S	Operations management

AVIATION MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN

	Skill	Le	evel AMTCM (12/03 - Present)
CREDIT:	LL/UL	:	AREA OF APPLICATION:
1.00	LL S		Cleaning and corrosion control
1.00	LL S		Ground operation and servicing
1.00	LL S		Flight control systems
4.00	LL S		Computer software applications
3.00	LL S		Aircraft fuel systems
3.00	LL S		Assembly and rigging
3.00	LL S		Aircraft landing gear systems
1.00	LL S		Propeller systems
3.00	LL S		Basic aircraft electricity
3.00	LL S		Turbine engine inspections
1.00	LL S		cabin atmosphere controls
3.00	LL S		Personnel supervision

(CGR-AMT-002)

(CGR-AMT-002)

C)
2.00	UL	S	Financial management	
3.00	UL	S	Project management	
4.00	UL	S	Management practicum	
4.00	UL	S	Human resource management	
4.00	LL	S	Aircraft maintenance and troubleshooting	
3.00	UL	S	Operations management	
1.00	LL	S	Metal fabrication and repair	
AVIATIO	N MAI	INTER	NANCE TECHNICIAN	(CGR-AMT-002)
	Ski	ill I	Level AMTCS (12/03 - Present)	
CREDIT	: LL/1	UL:	AREA OF APPLICATION:	
1.00	LL	S	Cleaning and corrosion control	
1.00	LL	S	Ground operation and servicing	
1.00	LL	S	Flight control systems	
4.00	LL	S	Computer software applications	
3.00	LL	S	Aircraft fuel systems	
3.00	LL	S	Assembly and rigging	
3.00	LL	S	Aircraft landing gear systems	
1.00	LL	S	Propeller systems	
3.00	LL	S	Basic aircraft electricity	
3.00	LL	S	Turbine engine inspections	
1.00	LL	S	cabin atmosphere controls	
3.00	LL	S	Personnel supervision	
1.00	UL	S	Financial management	
2.00	UL	S	Project management	
3.00	UL	S	Management operations	
3.00	UL	S	Management practicum	
3.00	UL	S	Human resource management	
AVIATIO	N ENC	GINE	ERING	(CGW-AVI-002)
	Ski	ill I	Level CWO (10/94 - Present)	
CREDIT	: LL/1	UL:	AREA OF APPLICATION:	
3.00	LL	S	Technical communications	
3.00	LL	S	Personnel supervision	
3.00	LL	S	Field experience in aviation maintenance systems operations	
3.00	UL	S	Organizational management	
3.00	UL	S	Management problems	
3.00	UL	S	Budget administration	
3.00	UL	S	Field experience in management	

EMPL #: none

MILITARY TRAINING CREDIT:

AVIATION MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN (AMT-A), CLASS A

NAME: ROADMAP'S DEGREE

(10/98 - Present)

CREDIT:	LL/U	L:	AREA OF APPLICATION:
3.00	LL	S	Aircraft sheet metal repair
3.00	LL	S	Basic electricity
5.00	LL	S	Composite structures
1.00	LL	S	Aircraft flight controls
2.00	LL	S	Aircraft hydraulics and landing gear

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY: Per the Family Education and Privacy Act of 1974, do not release this information.

(CG-1715-0154)

NAME: RO	DADMA	P'S I	DEGREE EMPL #: none	
2.00	LL	S	Turbine engine technology	
AVIATIO	и мај	INTEN	ANCE TECHNICIAN SECOND CLASS BY CORRESPONDENCE	(CG-1717-0011)
			(07/98 - Present)	
CREDIT:	LL/I	UL:	AREA OF APPLICATION:	
1.00	LL	S	Aircraft maintenance publications	
1.00	LL	S	Aircraft inspections	
2.00	LL	S	Aircraft sheetmetal structures	
1.00	LL	S	Turbine overhaul and inspection	
AVIATIO	N MAI	INTEN	ANCE TECHNICIAN BY CORRESPONDENCE	(CG-1717-0012)
			(10/98 - Present)	
CREDIT:	LL/	UL:	AREA OF APPLICATION:	
3.00	LL	S	Aircraft components supply and maintenance	
RECRUIT	TRAI	INING	(BASIC TRAINING)	(CG-2205-0035)
			(08/03 - Present)	
CREDIT:	LL/	UL:	AREA OF APPLICATION:	
2.00	LL	S	Military science	
1.00	LL	S	Personal fitness/conditioning	
1.00	LL	S	Personal health and first aid	
1.00	LL	S	Beginning swimming	
1.00	LL	S	Boating/seamanship	

TRADITIONAL COLLEGE CREDIT:

NONE

NON-TRADITIONAL COLLEGE CREDIT:

NONE

NOTE:

This is an unofficial evaluation. Please compare it to information in your training summary in the CGHRMS database. Any discrepancies should be corrected in the CGHRMS database prior to requesting an official transcript.

As you review the evaluation, you may notice certain courses/schools which are not included on your final evaluation. There are a number of reasons why this happens. Some of the most frequent reasons are that the course/school:

- \bigcirc was not evaluated for college credit at the time of your participation.
- O has not been evaluated because it does not meet the necessary criteria. (40 contact hours, end-of-course examination,etc.)
- O the course/school is conducted by an organization not recognized by the U.S. Department of Educaton and the the Council for Higher Education Accreditation.